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2026 NE OB Boys DCL Swim and Dive Champ - 1/29/2026 to 1/31/2026

Results - Full Meet for Meet Mobile
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Sect Cut: 24.03#

Div I State: 23.38

Div II State: 23.68

'25 Champion: 21.87 Cal Hale (B-L-S)

DCL Meet Rec: 20.91 2016$ Corben Miles (A-B)

DCL Record: 20.30 2016! Corben Miles (A-B)

AA Consid: 20.74%

All American: 20.38&

MA State rec: 20.30 2016+ Corben Miles (Acton Box)

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NE 27Monaghan, Brandon1 21.65#

WAYL-NE 27Kroncke, Luke2 21.70#

CRL-NE 27Koh, Hong Joon3 22.71#

CCHS-NE 27Hodges, Andrew4 22.73#

LINC-NE 26McKenzie, Aiden5 22.75#

LINC-NE 26Jackson, Grant6 22.78#

WSTN-NE 26Carillo, Nico7 22.89#

WSTN-NE 28Ilkei Dibinga, Zoltan8 23.16#

WAYL-NE 26Lu, Alex9 23.25#

BOSL-NE 26Wang, Kevin*10 23.26#

WSTN-NE 26Pettinato, Andrew*10 23.26#

WSTN-NE 27Selvig, Massimo12 23.34#

WACA-NE 29Cui, Felix13 23.39#

WSTN-NE 29Dickie, John14 23.57#

WACA-NE 26Small, Charlie15 23.58#

WACA-NE 27Busch, Adam16 23.59#

WACA-NE 26Sperry, Andrew*17 23.73#

ACTO-NE 26Shan, Evan*17 23.73#

WSTN-NE 27Salyer, Mac19 23.88#

BOSL-NE 26Hemr, Joseph20 23.98#

NEWS-NE 27Yu, Perry21 24.04

CCHS-NE 27Alloway, Grayson22 24.07

CRL-NE 28Lkhagvajargal, Khantushig23 24.09

ACTO-NE 27Amorin, Jacob24 24.10

CRL-NE 27Mbugua, Jae25 24.16

CCHS-NE 27Marciante, Alexander26 24.18

CCHS-NE 27Anderson, Fox27 24.21

WSTN-NE 28Ding, Andy28 24.23

NEWS-NE 26Hu, Yifeng*29 24.27

LINC-NE 28Murphy, Brendan*29 24.27

LINC-NE 27Willey, Henry31 24.28

BOSL-NE 26Bodhi, Jacob32 24.36

WACA-NE 27Lengyel, Michael*33 24.46

WAYL-NE 28Niimi, Kiyoshi*33 24.46

LINC-NE 26Thompson, Clark35 24.47

WACA-NE 28Malone, Michael36 24.72

WACA-NE 26Poirier, William37 24.73

CCHS-NE 28Lambe, Owen38 24.86

BOSL-NE 26Green Barrios, Lucas39 24.97

CRL-NE 27Long, Desmond40 24.98

WSTN-NE 28Kwon, Oh-Joon41 25.00

CCHS-NE 27Cardoso, Deimari42 25.23

NEWS-NE 27Khanduja, Sid43 25.37

WSTN-NE 28Tuli, Arjun*44 25.39

NEWS-NE 27Wu, Tony*44 25.39

WALT-NE 26Lucente, Matteo46 25.41

BEDF-NE 27Sedran, Gregory47 25.45

ACTO-NE 26Koh, Brendan48 25.50

CRL-NE 27Perez Bianciardi, Luca49 25.51

CCHS-NE 29Mahoney, Finn50 25.55

CCHS-NE 26Bucci, Luca51 25.63

BOSL-NE 29Rapaport Liang, Lucas52 25.75

WSTN-NE 27Hanser, Hayes*53 25.79

BEDF-NE 28Bonneau, Louie*53 25.79

WACA-NE 29Kuruvilla, Jack55 25.82

CCHS-NE 28Haeni, Nicolas56 25.90

BOSL-NE 28Veljklovic, Lazar57 25.92

NEWS-NE 28Leung, Matthew58 25.99

LINC-NE 26Mould, Adam59 26.03

WACA-NE 27Kelly, Gavin60 26.06

WACA-NE 28Mitra, Orion61 26.09

CRL-NE 27Kim, Eric*62 26.14

CCHS-NE 28Chen, Idan*62 26.14

CCHS-NE 29Burke, Finn64 26.25

WSTN-NE 26Guo, David65 26.26

NEWS-NE 28Fudim, Eran66 26.31

WALT-NE 29Hyndman, Matthew67 26.33

CCHS-NE 29Nadzo, Ben68 26.35

WACA-NE 29Donahue, Ian69 26.41

WSTN-NE 27Guo, Taiyu70 26.49

NEWS-NE 29Waizman, Eli71 26.61

BOSL-NE 28Nguyen, Jayden72 26.78

WAYL-NE 28Lee, Ryan73 26.84

ACTO-NE 26Forsyth, Danny74 26.89

LINC-NE 29Ceesay, Sideeq75 26.93

CCHS-NE 26Root, Owen76 26.95

NEWS-NE 29Smaragdis, Aris77 27.03

WACA-NE 29Troy, Jack78 27.05

WACA-NE 29Holmes, Shea*79 27.16

BOSL-NE 27Comeaux, Chase*79 27.16

ACTO-NE 28Geng, Max81 27.25

NEWS-NE 27Wu, Matthew82 27.43

WAYL-NE 29Cavanaugh, Connor*83 27.48

LINC-NE 26John, Adrian*83 27.48

WAYL-NE 29Loveless, Justin85 27.57

LINC-NE 29Felt, Elliot86 27.62

NEWS-NE 28Lazaro, Mateo87 27.74

NEWS-NE 26O'Neill, Drew88 27.75

ACTO-NE 28Li, Ethan89 27.83

WAYL-NE 29Pratt, Brennan90 28.04

NEWS-NE 28Frenz, Ethan91 28.07

WAYL-NE 28Spelman, Aidan92 28.10

ACTO-NE 29Joshi, Tej93 28.24

NEWS-NE 27Celiktas, Kerem94 28.29

NEWS-NE 29Etkin Segovia, Daniel95 28.31

CCHS-NE 29Arsiwala, Daniel96 28.40

WAYL-NE 29Flatley, Emmet97 28.47

CCHS-NE 28Watters, Edward98 28.53

CRL-NE 27Alexander-Katz, Lucas99 28.62

CCHS-NE 27Mamao, Theo100 28.87

WSTN-NE 29Fernandez, Yannick101 28.97

WSTN-NE 28Dresden, Oliver102 29.24

BOSL-NE 27Nguyen, Adan103 29.31

NEWS-NE 28Lindsay, Gabe104 29.32

WSTN-NE 29Zhang, Ethan105 29.36

CCHS-NE 29Pacout, Louis*106 29.45

WSTN-NE 29D'Amaro, Charlie*106 29.45

CCHS-NE 27Parker, Johnny108 29.55

LINC-NE 29John, Aaron109 29.74

BOSL-NE 29Shi, Alford110 29.94

ACTO-NE 28Forsyth, Phineas111 29.99

BEDF-NE 26Ortiz, Nabiel112 30.19

LINC-NE 29Chang, Benji113 30.28

CRL-NE 27Temkin, Noam114 30.64

NEWS-NE 26Chin, Brian115 30.72

WSTN-NE 29Rostami, Robert116 30.88

BEDF-NE 29Gittins, Henry117 31.07

WAYL-NE 28Schaff, Cyriaque118 31.23

ACTO-NE 28Barik, Aaditya119 31.25

ACTO-NE 27Durukkar, Om120 31.29

WSTN-NE 29Graupera, Josh121 31.51

WACA-NE 29Aravindan, Harsha122 31.54

WALT-NE 27Scholes, Clem123 31.64

NEWS-NE 26Leung, Tim124 31.83

WALT-NE 29Laing, Leo125 32.01

WACA-NE 29Myneni, Tanav126 32.20

WALT-NE 28Lucero, Camilo127 33.11

WAYL-NE 29Belibasakis, Stavros128 33.17

WALT-NE 28Wehr, Alex129 33.44

CCHS-NE 29Yoken, Jonah130 39.07

BOSL-NE 26Michaud, Marcus131 40.56

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Sect Cut: 52.91#

Div I State: 51.66

Div II State: 51.99

'25 Champion: 49.21 Alex Ivlkka (WSTN)

DCL Meet Rec: 46.27 2016$ Corben Miles (A-B)

DCL Record: 45.15 2016! Corben Miles (A-B)

AA Consid: 45.41%

All American: 44.69&

MA State rec: 45.10 2009+ N D'Innocenzo / N Cavic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSTN-NE 26Liu, Jerry1 47.81#

23.08 24.73

CCHS-NE 27Monaghan, Brandon2 48.15#

23.11 25.04

WAYL-NE 27Kroncke, Luke3 48.35#

23.29 25.06

LINC-NE 26Jackson, Grant4 49.08#

23.87 25.21

BEDF-NE 27Favalora, Gabriel5 49.68#

24.21 25.47

WSTN-NE 28Lawlor, Aiden6 49.73#

23.71 26.02

ACTO-NE 27Graia, Omar7 50.89#

24.08 26.81

WACA-NE 26Gao, Aaron8 51.02#

24.57 26.45

CCHS-NE 27Hodges, Andrew9 51.28#

24.25 27.03
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2026 NE OB Boys DCL Swim and Dive Champ - 1/29/2026 to 1/31/2026

Results - Full Meet for Meet Mobile
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

ACTO-NE 26Shan, Evan10 51.30#

24.72 26.58

BOSL-NE 26Wang, Kevin11 51.32#

24.48 26.84

CCHS-NE 26Watson, Caden12 51.44#

24.63 26.81

WSTN-NE 26Carillo, Nico13 52.01#

24.23 27.78

CCHS-NE 29Mowat, Lochlan14 52.37#

24.47 27.90

NEWS-NE 27Yu, Perry15 52.52#

24.94 27.58

WSTN-NE 27Salyer, Mac16 52.56#

25.09 27.47

LINC-NE 27Willey, Henry17 52.98

25.59 27.39

CRL-NE 27Mbugua, Jae18 53.21

25.53 27.68

CCHS-NE 27Alloway, Grayson19 53.24

25.82 27.42

WACA-NE 28Scarano, Julian20 53.50

25.66 27.84

LINC-NE 26Larsen, Finn21 53.60

25.33 28.27

CCHS-NE 27Marciante, Alexander22 53.88

25.38 28.50

LINC-NE 26Thompson, Clark23 53.93

25.94 27.99

WAYL-NE 29Huang, Michael24 54.09

25.62 28.47

WACA-NE 27Lengyel, Michael25 54.50

25.84 28.66

BOSL-NE 27Yu, William26 54.58

26.54 28.04

NEWS-NE 27Khanduja, Sid27 54.83

26.17 28.66

LINC-NE 28Murphy, Brendan28 55.02

26.41 28.61

ACTO-NE 27Amorin, Jacob29 55.56

26.74 28.82

WSTN-NE 29Wang, Lucas30 55.62

26.83 28.79

BOSL-NE 26Green Barrios, Lucas31 55.71

25.63 30.08

CRL-NE 29Samuel, Eliot*32 56.17

27.22 28.95

BEDF-NE 28Bonneau, Louie*32 56.17

26.64 29.53

WSTN-NE 28Kwon, Oh-Joon34 56.45

27.31 29.14

WACA-NE 28Lin, Austin35 56.63

26.74 29.89

CCHS-NE 28Lambe, Owen36 56.85

27.03 29.82

BOSL-NE 26Bodhi, Jacob37 57.02

27.44 29.58

WACA-NE 26Poirier, William38 57.48

27.09 30.39

CCHS-NE 29Burke, Finn39 57.56

28.00 29.56

WAYL-NE 26Oh, Nathan40 57.57

27.40 30.17

LINC-NE 26Mould, Adam41 57.79

27.95 29.84

CCHS-NE 28Chen, Idan42 57.95

27.24 30.71

BOSL-NE 29Rapaport Liang, Lucas43 58.03

27.31 30.72

WACA-NE 27Kelly, Gavin44 58.10

27.37 30.73

NEWS-NE 28Leung, Matthew45 58.12

27.67 30.45

CCHS-NE 27Cardoso, Deimari46 58.20

27.42 30.78

CRL-NE 27Perez Bianciardi, Luca47 58.47

27.57 30.90

CRL-NE 27Kim, Eric48 58.49

27.61 30.88

WACA-NE 28Mitra, Orion49 58.61

28.21 30.40

CCHS-NE 29Nadzo, Ben50 58.76

27.66 31.10

BOSL-NE 28Nguyen, Jayden51 58.80

27.26 31.54

LINC-NE 28Hendricks, Myles52 59.31

27.64 31.67

ACTO-NE 26Forsyth, Danny53 1:00.65

29.13 31.52

ACTO-NE 28Zhou, Alan54 1:00.75

28.58 32.17

WACA-NE 29Donahue, Ian55 1:00.95

29.19 31.76

CCHS-NE 26Root, Owen56 1:01.38

28.79 32.59

BOSL-NE 27Comeaux, Chase57 1:01.67

29.07 32.60

ACTO-NE 27Chen, Christopher58 1:01.81

29.57 32.24

NEWS-NE 28Lazaro, Mateo59 1:02.14

28.62 33.52

CRL-NE 27Alexander-Katz, Lucas*60 1:02.50

28.42 34.08

CRL-NE 29Yuan, Lang*60 1:02.50

30.11 32.39

NEWS-NE 26O'Neill, Drew62 1:02.52

29.77 32.75

WAYL-NE 29Flatley, Emmet63 1:02.60

30.15 32.45

WACA-NE 28Parthibhan, Sarangan64 1:02.73

29.93 32.80

ACTO-NE 29Nair, Rishab65 1:03.45

29.99 33.46

WSTN-NE 28Tetreault, Luc66 1:04.25

30.56 33.69

NEWS-NE 27Wu, Matthew67 1:04.44

31.27 33.17

NEWS-NE 29Etkin Segovia, Daniel68 1:05.13

31.03 34.10

CCHS-NE 29Arsiwala, Daniel69 1:05.32

31.02 34.30

BEDF-NE 29Campbell, Benjamin70 1:05.57

31.59 33.98

WSTN-NE 29D'Amaro, Charlie71 1:05.86

31.61 34.25

LINC-NE 29John, Aaron72 1:06.27

30.56 35.71

CCHS-NE 27Parker, Johnny73 1:06.34

31.24 35.10

CCHS-NE 27Mamao, Theo74 1:06.56

31.17 35.39

CRL-NE 29Walsh, Jack75 1:06.96

32.59 34.37

CCHS-NE 28Watters, Edward76 1:07.07

31.05 36.02

ACTO-NE 28Forsyth, Phineas77 1:08.68

33.39 35.29

CCHS-NE 29Pacout, Louis78 1:08.99

31.63 37.36

BEDF-NE 26Ortiz, Nabiel79 1:09.18

31.90 37.28

BEDF-NE 28Smith, Elliot80 1:09.60

33.57 36.03

BEDF-NE 29Gittins, Henry81 1:10.39

32.15 38.24

ACTO-NE 28Barik, Aaditya82 1:11.41

33.21 38.20

BEDF-NE 29Silver, Adam83 1:11.95

34.59 37.36

CRL-NE 27Temkin, Noam84 1:12.67

34.26 38.41

WALT-NE 28Wehr, Alex85 1:12.77

35.93 36.84

NEWS-NE 26Chin, Brian86 1:13.27

34.11 39.16

BOSL-NE 27Nguyen, Adan87 1:13.75

34.70 39.05

BOSL-NE 29Shi, Alford88 1:13.85

32.01 41.84

WALT-NE 27Scholes, Clem89 1:14.81

36.37 38.44

WAYL-NE 29Belibasakis, Stavros90 1:15.27

35.74 39.53

WSTN-NE 29Sgroi, Yanni91 1:15.51

34.87 40.64

WACA-NE 29Myneni, Tanav92 1:15.66

37.33 38.33

WSTN-NE 29Graupera, Josh93 1:18.01

34.33 43.68

WALT-NE 28Lucero, Camilo94 1:19.72

38.66 41.06

CCHS-NE 29Yoken, Jonah95 1:25.46

39.13 46.33
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2026 NE OB Boys DCL Swim and Dive Champ - 1/29/2026 to 1/31/2026

Results - Full Meet for Meet Mobile
 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Sect Cut: 1:57.59#

Div I State: 1:54.11

Div II State: 1:56.97

'25 Champion: 1:48.21 Peter Morris (WAY)

DCL Meet Rec: 1:43.17 2023$ Quin Schwab (W-A)

DCL Record: 1:39.27 2005! Eric Nilsson (Weston)

AA Consid: 1:39.57%

All American: 1:37.93&

MA State rec: 1:36.92 2009+ Nick D'Innocenzo (Andover)

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WACA-NE 26Gouldson, Aiden1 1:40.63$

23.35 25.55 25.7326.00

WSTN-NE 26Liu, Jerry*2 1:45.07#

24.14 26.29 27.1127.53

LINC-NE 26Eaddy, Jack*2 1:45.07#

24.44 27.44 26.9126.28

BEDF-NE 27Favalora, Gabriel4 1:49.01#

25.31 27.65 27.9828.07

WSTN-NE 27Whitworth, Sam5 1:52.18#

24.97 28.05 29.3929.77

ACTO-NE 28Rutkauskas, Rokas6 1:52.23#

25.35 28.14 29.1029.64

WACA-NE 28Barrett, Jacob7 1:52.76#

24.69 27.38 31.4429.25

CCHS-NE 26Gamber, Charlie8 1:54.51#

25.63 28.24 30.6330.01

CCHS-NE 26Watson, Caden9 1:55.05#

25.58 28.21 31.1930.07

WAYL-NE 26Tan, Matthew10 1:55.21#

26.25 28.72 30.4429.80

WACA-NE 28Scarano, Julian11 1:56.16#

26.76 29.32 29.6130.47

CCHS-NE 28Gamber, Harry12 1:56.76#

26.65 29.16 30.6930.26

ACTO-NE 26Sidorov, Mikhail13 1:57.22#

26.14 29.59 30.7430.75

CRL-NE 27Zambotti, Ettore C14 1:57.47#

26.48 29.54 31.1330.32

WSTN-NE 29Belta, Stefan15 1:58.55

26.48 29.40 31.5931.08

WAYL-NE 29Yates, Jon16 1:58.56

26.71 29.87 30.7931.19

LINC-NE 28Alderman, Jackson17 1:58.98

26.71 30.05 30.9731.25

WSTN-NE 27Ng, Aiden18 1:59.02

27.08 29.48 31.3531.11

WAYL-NE 28Hopps, Brandon19 1:59.15

27.15 30.17 30.8231.01

NEWS-NE 28Snyder Green, William20 2:00.04

26.49 29.50 31.8632.19

CCHS-NE 27Waters, Olin21 2:02.57

27.71 31.11 32.0031.75

WSTN-NE 26Slater, Adam22 2:02.59

26.51 29.86 33.7032.52

ACTO-NE 29Song, Quentin23 2:07.10

28.06 31.72 33.5633.76

NEWS-NE 27Wang, Ethan24 2:10.66

29.06 32.48 35.1433.98

CRL-NE 29Kiraly, Henry25 2:12.81

29.64 33.33 34.7135.13

WSTN-NE 28Tetreault, Luc26 2:15.43

30.35 34.39 34.7435.95

ACTO-NE 29Bootwala, Khuzema*27 2:15.81

28.82 34.38 35.3737.24

LINC-NE 27Dimov, Lidor*27 2:15.81

29.08 33.65 35.9737.11

CCHS-NE 29Kulkarni, Ishaan29 2:30.31

33.89 39.32 37.7339.37

BEDF-NE 29Silver, Adam30 2:36.26

35.40 41.31 37.9841.57

WALT-NE 29Laing, Leo31 2:44.24

35.43 41.68 42.8744.26

BEDF-NE 28Smith, Elliot32 2:44.42

35.00 42.64 41.6145.17

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Sect Cut: 5:24.25#

Div I State: 5:15.36

Div II State: 5:22.66

'25 Champion: 5:01.04 Peter Morris (WAY)

DCL Meet Rec: 4:40.58 2024$ Thomas Eppkch (L-S)

DCL Record: 4:28.71 2005! Eric Nilsson (Weston)

AA Consid: 4:32.84%

All American: 4:27.94&

MA State rec: 4:24.35 1999+ Eric Vendt (BC High)

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WACA-NE 26Gouldson, Aiden1 4:38.95$

25.30 27.73 28.4627.63

28.61 28.60 28.51 28.03

28.56 27.52

LINC-NE 26Eaddy, Jack2 4:41.66#

25.27 27.71 28.7728.07

29.09 29.11 29.06 29.09

27.56 27.93

BEDF-NE 28Homolka, Harvey3 4:55.73#

26.48 28.46 29.2929.14

29.82 30.42 30.98 30.84

30.71 29.59

CCHS-NE 26Scafidi, Cole4 5:04.92#

26.88 29.21 30.8930.14

31.22 31.72 31.71 31.98

31.58 29.59

WAYL-NE 29Galalis, Jack5 5:05.72#

26.28 29.21 31.0230.51

30.98 31.76 31.70 31.56

31.87 30.83

ACTO-NE 28Rutkauskas, Rokas6 5:08.49#

26.67 29.58 31.5530.85

31.61 32.13 31.87 31.72

31.64 30.87

CCHS-NE 28Gamber, Harry7 5:12.84#

27.48 29.95 32.3331.26

32.26 32.54 32.58 32.74

32.31 29.39

BOSL-NE 26Hemr, Joseph8 5:13.39#

28.10 30.66 31.9931.39

32.71 32.05 32.34 32.39

32.48 29.28

NEWS-NE 29Meng, Matthew9 5:15.92#

27.36 30.11 32.0031.89

32.91 32.79 32.79 32.55

32.48 31.04

NEWS-NE 28Yamakawa, Shohei10 5:17.33#

29.09 30.83 32.5832.07

32.67 32.76 33.87 32.00

31.10 30.36

WAYL-NE 28Hopps, Brandon11 5:21.95#

27.43 31.03 33.1732.39

32.76 32.80 33.32 33.40

33.29 32.36

WAYL-NE 26Tan, Matthew12 5:23.20#

28.16 30.78 32.5731.53

33.13 33.21 33.85 34.09

33.80 32.08

WAYL-NE 29Yates, Jon13 5:23.42#

28.03 31.72 33.6433.18

32.78 32.90 33.99 33.56

32.71 30.91

WACA-NE 27Vitale, Manny14 5:32.25

28.26 31.46 33.7633.10

33.81 34.61 34.67 34.42

34.55 33.61

CCHS-NE 27Waters, Olin15 5:32.49

27.87 31.42 33.1232.55

33.72 34.42 34.74 35.28

35.30 34.07

WSTN-NE 29Belta, Stefan16 5:34.55

28.98 31.81 33.9532.63

33.72 34.30 34.67 35.21

35.15 34.13

WAYL-NE 27Doyle, John17 5:42.16

27.34 30.63 33.7832.91

34.84 35.49 36.35 36.94

37.51 36.37

LINC-NE 28Phelps, Charles18 5:46.22

29.76 34.22 35.7334.80

36.11 35.98 36.08 35.85

35.01 32.68

WALT-NE 29Hyndman, Matthew19 5:49.75

28.91 33.27 36.0934.93

36.08 36.39 36.42 36.08

36.03 35.55

ACTO-NE 29Medikurthi, Rithvik20 5:50.29

31.84 35.37 36.8135.03

37.67 36.29 36.39 35.35

34.78 30.76

CRL-NE 27Zambotti, Ettore C21 5:50.38

30.40 34.36 36.5036.39

37.04 36.97 36.71 36.28

34.94 30.79
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2026 NE OB Boys DCL Swim and Dive Champ - 1/29/2026 to 1/31/2026

Results - Full Meet for Meet Mobile
(Boys 500 Yard Free)

WALT-NE 26Lucente, Matteo22 5:51.78

29.90 33.28 35.5734.19

35.88 36.46 37.06 37.17

36.97 35.30

LINC-NE 29Felt, Elliot23 5:53.08

29.57 32.87 36.3634.83

36.32 36.40 36.58 37.44

36.85 35.86

LINC-NE 27Jin, Cary24 6:01.19

29.96 34.46 37.2036.30

37.72 38.07 34.84 38.72

37.37 36.55

CRL-NE 29Kiraly, Henry25 6:04.41

30.75 35.23 38.1037.06

37.83 37.75 37.72 37.82

37.26 34.89

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Sect Cut: 1:00.67#

Div I State: 58.96

Div II State: 59.96

'25 Champion: 53.68 Jonathan Baxter (A-B)

DCL Meet Rec: 50.13 2013$ Jack Blyzinskyj (Weston)

DCL Record: 49.68 2013! Jack Blyzinskyj (Weston)

AA Consid: 50.07%

All American: 48.90&

MA State rec: 48.19 2023+ Tommy Hager (Xavarian)

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACTO-NE 28Baxter, Jonathan1 53.36#

25.78 27.58

ACTO-NE 27Graia, Omar2 55.58#

26.64 28.94

ACTO-NE 26Akbulut, Mehmet3 58.48#

28.32 30.16

WSTN-NE 26Li, Rex4 59.15#

28.82 30.33

LINC-NE 26Larsen, Finn5 59.41#

28.94 30.47

WACA-NE 28Barrett, Ethan6 59.42#

29.17 30.25

CRL-NE 27Long, Desmond7 59.47#

28.26 31.21

WACA-NE 29Cui, Felix8 59.63#

29.46 30.17

WAYL-NE 28Foley, Ryan9 59.83#

28.72 31.11

CCHS-NE 27Anderson, Fox10 1:00.34#

28.84 31.50

BEDF-NE 29Jen, Jayden11 1:00.44#

29.71 30.73

LINC-NE 28Tomala, Oskar12 1:00.47#

29.19 31.28

CCHS-NE 29Boland, Will13 1:00.58#

29.24 31.34

WSTN-NE 29Li, Leo14 1:01.50

29.80 31.70

CCHS-NE 29Mowat, Lochlan15 1:01.85

29.10 32.75

LINC-NE 28Alderman, Jackson16 1:01.87

29.95 31.92

WSTN-NE 27Ng, Aiden17 1:02.96

30.69 32.27

NEWS-NE 27Wu, Tony18 1:03.69

ACTO-NE 29Song, Quentin19 1:04.45

31.22 33.23

CRL-NE 29Samuel, Eliot20 1:04.85

32.18 32.67

WSTN-NE 28Ding, Andy21 1:05.93

31.10 34.83

WAYL-NE 28Zhang, Kyle22 1:05.98

32.16 33.82

WSTN-NE 29Wang, Lucas23 1:06.47

32.42 34.05

NEWS-NE 29Smaragdis, Aris24 1:06.63

32.38 34.25

NEWS-NE 26Markman, Leo25 1:07.88

ACTO-NE 28Iordanescu, Matei26 1:07.94

33.44 34.50

WACA-NE 28Lin, Austin27 1:09.61

34.08 35.53

ACTO-NE 29Bootwala, Khuzema28 1:09.99

33.44 36.55

WAYL-NE 29Cavanaugh, Connor29 1:10.29

34.11 36.18

BOSL-NE 28Veljklovic, Lazar30 1:10.42

34.20 36.22

WAYL-NE 29Pratt, Brennan31 1:10.74

WSTN-NE 28Ziukas-Hansen, Magnus32 1:10.84

34.26 36.58

BEDF-NE 27Campbell, John33 1:11.70

34.95 36.75

WAYL-NE 29Oh, Thomas34 1:12.28

34.82 37.46

WSTN-NE 27Guo, Taiyu35 1:14.12

35.88 38.24

NEWS-NE 28Lindsay, Gabe36 1:14.84

36.52 38.32

CCHS-NE 29Kulkarni, Ishaan37 1:15.06

36.49 38.57

CRL-NE 27Sanchez Ferreras, Jaime38 1:21.81

39.58 42.23

WSTN-NE 29Fernandez, Yannick39 1:25.02

40.90 44.12

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Sect Cut: 1:07.73#

Div I State: 1:04.88

Div II State: 1:07.21

'25 Champion: 58.01 Cal Hale (B-L-S)

DCL Meet Rec: 56.95 2021$ Jiming Xu (Wayland)

DCL Record: 55.19 2015! Brian Poon (West Acad)

AA Consid: 56.27%

All American: 55.04&

MA State rec: 53.81 2009+ Nick D'Innocenzo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACTO-NE 27Ao, Victor1 59.34#

27.95 31.39

WAYL-NE 26Jia, Kevin2 59.66#

28.34 31.32

WAYL-NE 26Ryu, David3 59.93#

28.36 31.57

NEWS-NE 26Kam, Brady4 1:00.10#

28.00 32.10

WACA-NE 28Barrett, Jacob5 1:01.22#

WSTN-NE 28Lawlor, Aiden6 1:01.41#

28.60 32.81

ACTO-NE 28Zhang, Lucas7 1:01.97#

29.08 32.89

WACA-NE 26Gao, Aaron8 1:02.00#

29.41 32.59

WAYL-NE 26Lu, Alex9 1:02.32#

28.78 33.54

CCHS-NE 26Rodgers, Presley10 1:03.00#

29.28 33.72

LINC-NE 28Alderman, Cooper11 1:03.30#

29.61 33.69

BOSL-NE 27Yu, William12 1:04.52#

29.89 34.63

WSTN-NE 27Mehta, Aditya13 1:05.21#

30.65 34.56

WAYL-NE 26Wong, Russell14 1:06.60#

30.30 36.30

CRL-NE 27Koh, Hong Joon15 1:06.80#

30.39 36.41

WACA-NE 28Li, Jonathan16 1:07.09#

32.52 34.57

WAYL-NE 28Niimi, Kiyoshi17 1:07.11#

31.54 35.57

WACA-NE 26Small, Charlie18 1:07.15#

31.75 35.40

BOSL-NE 28Xu, Brian19 1:07.33#

30.37 36.96

WSTN-NE 26Guo, David20 1:07.38#

31.21 36.17

BEDF-NE 27Sedran, Gregory21 1:08.31

32.23 36.08

CCHS-NE 28Winters, Evan22 1:08.39

31.84 36.55

NEWS-NE 28Yamakawa, Shohei23 1:09.03

32.31 36.72
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Results - Full Meet for Meet Mobile
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

NEWS-NE 28Fudim, Eran24 1:09.73

32.00 37.73

WSTN-NE 26Slater, Adam25 1:09.82

34.15 35.67

BEDF-NE 28Jia, Kangbin26 1:10.75

32.92 37.83

CCHS-NE 28Haeni, Nicolas27 1:11.84

33.66 38.18

NEWS-NE 26Hu, Yifeng28 1:11.92

31.96 39.96

NEWS-NE 27Gao, Zach29 1:12.30

34.18 38.12

WAYL-NE 28Lee, Ryan30 1:13.03

34.45 38.58

LINC-NE 29Ceesay, Sideeq31 1:13.09

34.80 38.29

WACA-NE 29Aravindan, Harsha32 1:14.05

35.07 38.98

CRL-NE 29Karmon, Wyn33 1:15.25

35.28 39.97

CCHS-NE 29Mahoney, Finn34 1:15.40

35.28 40.12

CCHS-NE 26Bucci, Luca35 1:15.56

35.06 40.50

LINC-NE 27Jin, Cary36 1:16.20

35.75 40.45

WACA-NE 28Parthibhan, Sarangan37 1:16.24

37.21 39.03

CRL-NE 29Garcia, Eli38 1:17.15

37.14 40.01

BEDF-NE 27Peplau, Charles39 1:17.41

36.17 41.24

ACTO-NE 28Zhou, Alan40 1:17.97

36.80 41.17

LINC-NE 29Chang, Benji41 1:18.11

38.77 39.34

WAYL-NE 28Spelman, Aidan42 1:19.30

37.29 42.01

WSTN-NE 29Zhang, Ethan43 1:19.39

37.18 42.21

ACTO-NE 28Li, Ethan44 1:19.82

36.75 43.07

LINC-NE 26John, Adrian45 1:20.22

36.37 43.85

WAYL-NE 28Schaff, Cyriaque46 1:20.41

38.18 42.23

WACA-NE 29Troy, Jack47 1:21.47

38.14 43.33

CRL-NE 29Yuan, Lang48 1:22.82

40.00 42.82

WSTN-NE 29Rostami, Robert49 1:22.83

40.50 42.33

NEWS-NE 27Celiktas, Kerem50 1:23.08

39.55 43.53

WSTN-NE 28Dresden, Oliver51 1:24.41

39.19 45.22

WAYL-NE 29Loveless, Justin52 1:25.68

39.19 46.49

ACTO-NE 27Durukkar, Om53 1:26.77

41.39 45.38

ACTO-NE 29Nair, Rishab54 1:30.06

42.10 47.96

NEWS-NE 26Leung, Tim55 1:37.44

45.13 52.31

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Sect Cut: 59.10#

Div I State: 56.97

Div II State: 58.03

'25 Champion: 52.83 Owen Curtin (W-A)

DCL Meet Rec: 51.14 2005$ Eric Nilsson (Weston)

DCL Record: 49.56 2015! Brian Pool (West Acad)

AA Consid: 49.37%

All American: 48.38&

MA State rec: 48.73 2023+ Tommy Hager (Xavarian)

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACTO-NE 28Baxter, Jonathan1 52.39#

24.18 28.21

WACA-NE 29Aggarwal, AJ2 54.93#

25.77 29.16

WSTN-NE 28Ilkei Dibinga, Zoltan3 55.35#

25.72 29.63

NEWS-NE 29Meng, Matthew4 55.53#

25.92 29.61

WACA-NE 27Busch, Adam5 56.36#

26.07 30.29

WSTN-NE 29Dickie, John6 56.37#

26.33 30.04

ACTO-NE 26Sidorov, Mikhail7 56.59#

26.37 30.22

WSTN-NE 27Whitworth, Sam8 56.81#

26.14 30.67

ACTO-NE 28Geng, Max9 57.30#

26.78 30.52

BOSL-NE 28Xu, Brian10 57.51#

25.90 31.61

WACA-NE 28Malone, Michael11 57.76#

27.00 30.76

NEWS-NE 26Markman, Leo12 58.10#

27.12 30.98

CCHS-NE 26Gamber, Charlie13 58.32#

27.38 30.94

LINC-NE 29Firth, Cameron14 58.60#

26.73 31.87

WAYL-NE 28Zhang, Kyle15 59.13

27.57 31.56

BEDF-NE 29Jen, Jayden16 59.59

27.56 32.03

WSTN-NE 27Selvig, Massimo17 59.92

27.64 32.28

WAYL-NE 27Guzman, Sebastian18 1:00.00

27.40 32.60

WSTN-NE 26Li, Rex19 1:00.20

27.91 32.29

LINC-NE 28Tomala, Oskar20 1:00.43

27.85 32.58

WAYL-NE 27Doyle, John21 1:00.47

27.26 33.21

WAYL-NE 28Alford, Josh22 1:00.60

28.65 31.95

CRL-NE 26Zambotti, Giacomo C23 1:00.98

27.80 33.18

CCHS-NE 28Winters, Evan24 1:01.93

27.66 34.27

BEDF-NE 27Peplau, Charles25 1:02.11

28.73 33.38

LINC-NE 28Conway, Teddy26 1:02.41

28.94 33.47

ACTO-NE 29Medikurthi, Rithvik27 1:02.76

30.47 32.29

CCHS-NE 29Boland, Will28 1:03.07

28.75 34.32

WACA-NE 29Kuruvilla, Jack29 1:03.43

29.42 34.01

WACA-NE 26Sperry, Andrew30 1:03.67

28.35 35.32

LINC-NE 27Dimov, Lidor31 1:05.28

30.23 35.05

NEWS-NE 29Waizman, Eli32 1:07.52

30.87 36.65

WSTN-NE 28Tuli, Arjun33 1:07.62

31.22 36.40

NEWS-NE 27Wang, Ethan34 1:09.17

31.74 37.43

ACTO-NE 29Joshi, Tej35 1:11.15

32.81 38.34

BEDF-NE 27Campbell, John36 1:12.47

33.59 38.88

NEWS-NE 28Frenz, Ethan37 1:14.88

35.07 39.81

NEWS-NE 27O'Connell, Killian38 1:32.53

41.48 51.05

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Sect Cut: 2:13.03#

Div I State: 2:08.94

Div II State: 2:12.75

'25 Champion: 2:00.52 Han Park (W-A)

DCL Meet Rec: 1:55.31 2021$ Theo Bodet (Weston)

DCL Record: 1:47.17 2015! Brian Poon (West Acad)

AA Consid: 1:50.99%

All American: 1:48.96&

MA State rec: 1:45.52 2009+ Nick D'Innocenzo (Andover)

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYL-NE 26Jia, Kevin1 1:56.53#

25.67 29.94 27.6833.24

NEWS-NE 26Kam, Brady2 1:58.14#

25.84 29.97 29.1533.18

WAYL-NE 26Ryu, David3 2:02.62#

26.75 32.24 30.2533.38

ACTO-NE 27Ao, Victor4 2:02.69#

26.71 34.45 29.4732.06
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(Boys 200 Yard IM)

CCHS-NE 26Scafidi, Cole5 2:05.50#

26.42 32.21 29.4037.47

WAYL-NE 29Galalis, Jack6 2:05.74#

26.40 30.52 28.7840.04

CCHS-NE 26Rodgers, Presley7 2:06.00#

27.17 32.59 28.8637.38

WACA-NE 29Aggarwal, AJ8 2:06.97#

26.98 34.35 29.3936.25

ACTO-NE 28Zhang, Lucas9 2:07.40#

27.35 33.63 31.6434.78

BEDF-NE 28Homolka, Harvey10 2:08.51#

27.73 32.51 28.9839.29

LINC-NE 28Alderman, Cooper11 2:10.00#

27.79 34.15 31.6736.39

WACA-NE 28Barrett, Ethan12 2:11.04#

27.75 34.00 30.1439.15

LINC-NE 28Conway, Teddy13 2:14.57

28.64 35.01 31.3039.62

WSTN-NE 27Tak, James14 2:14.58

28.10 34.35 31.4640.67

WAYL-NE 26Wong, Russell15 2:14.89

28.54 35.91 32.8537.59

WSTN-NE 27Mehta, Aditya16 2:15.49

29.19 36.24 32.2637.80

WSTN-NE 29Li, Leo17 2:16.09

29.24 35.08 32.6039.17

WACA-NE 28Li, Jonathan18 2:16.20

29.64 35.44 33.0138.11

WAYL-NE 29Huang, Michael19 2:17.29

29.20 35.05 32.2040.84

WAYL-NE 28Foley, Ryan20 2:17.88

28.10 33.15 32.5844.05

WACA-NE 27Vitale, Manny21 2:21.10

31.95 37.38 33.0338.74

ACTO-NE 27Sturman, Takuma22 2:22.22

28.02 36.70 32.9644.54

NEWS-NE 27Gao, Zach23 2:24.29

31.53 38.18 34.9539.63

WAYL-NE 29Oh, Thomas24 2:25.45

31.55 37.07 31.8544.98

LINC-NE 28Hendricks, Myles25 2:28.55

28.29 37.73 37.7544.78

WAYL-NE 28Alford, Josh26 2:30.16

30.03 41.24 32.6946.20

CRL-NE 29Garcia, Eli27 2:30.29

31.78 40.21 35.6042.70

BEDF-NE 28Jia, Kangbin28 2:32.21

30.88 38.26 37.6945.38

ACTO-NE 28Iordanescu, Matei29 2:43.39

33.93 40.71 36.5652.19

CRL-NE 29Walsh, Jack30 2:45.28

34.61 44.46 38.3047.91

WSTN-NE 28Ziukas-Hansen, Magnus31 2:48.66

35.35 37.80 38.7656.75

BEDF-NE 29Campbell, Benjamin32 2:50.60

34.63 40.55 42.3053.12

CRL-NE 27Sanchez Ferreras, Jaime33 2:57.65

36.31 46.03 40.0955.22

NEWS-NE 27O'Connell, Killian34 2:59.15

37.5452.54

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Sect Cut: 180.00#

Div I State: 193.00

Div II State: 188.00

'25 Champion: 328.40 Thomas Stone (C-C)

DCL Meet Rec: 396.95 2012$ Sean O'Brien (C-C)

DCL Record: 410.10 2010! Sean O'Brien (C-C)

MA State rec: 704.00 2012+ Sean O'Brien (Conc Carl)

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ACTO-NE 26Koh, Brendan1 281.30#

LINC-NE 28Callander, John2 257.50#

WAYL-NE 26Oh, Nathan3 215.45#

WSTN-NE 27Hanser, Hayes4 214.60#

WAYL-NE 26Pyhtila, Ben5 213.15#

WSTN-NE 26Pettinato, Andrew6 209.75#

LINC-NE 26Leonce, Daniel7 203.90#

NEWS-NE 28Emam, Malek8 189.50#

WAYL-NE 28Bradford, Cash9 186.90#

WACA-NE 29Holmes, Shea10 179.65

ACTO-NE 28Burke, Hunter11 154.75

CRL-NE 28Dubose, Eli12 151.65

CRL-NE 28Douglass, Tyler13 146.05

ACTO-NE 26Akbulut, Mehmet14 145.45

ACTO-NE 27Chen, Christopher15 137.05

WAYL-NE 28Sawe, Om16 117.45

ACTO-NE 27Sturman, Takuma17 111.80

WSTN-NE 29Li, Tanner--- DFS

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Sect Cut: 1:40.52#

Div I State: 1:36.86

Div II State: 1:38.03

'25 Champion: 1:30.77 Wayland

L. Kroncke, A. Lu, A. Huang, P. Morris

DCL Meet Rec: 1:27.68 2005$ Weston

E.Nilsson, T. Wetmore, K. Svenson, T. Frankel

DCL Record: 1:25.15 2016! Westford Acad

J. Jung, F. Haedicke, K. Pilachowski, J. Koravos

AA Consid: 1:25.36%

All American: 1:24.02&

MA State rec: 1:25.15 2016+ Westford Acad

J. Jung, F. Haedicke, K. Pilachowski, J. Koravos

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWACA-NE1 1:29.16#

Cui, Felix 29 Barrett, Jacob 28

Gao, Aaron 26 Gouldson, Aiden 26

23.43 22.35 20.5722.81

AWSTN-NE2 1:30.53#

Liu, Jerry 26 Pettinato, Andrew 26

Carillo, Nico 26 Ziukas-Hansen, Magnus 28

22.61 23.02 22.4222.48

ALINC-NE3 1:30.57#

Jackson, Grant 26 Alderman, Cooper 28

McKenzie, Aiden 26 Eaddy, Jack 26

22.98 23.50 22.0022.09

BWSTN-NE4 1:32.96#

Salyer, Mac 27 Whitworth, Sam 27

Selvig, Massimo 27 Dickie, John 29

23.79 23.23 22.8023.14

AWAYL-NE5 1:33.57#

Huang, Michael 29 Wong, Russell 26

Ryu, David 26 Lu, Alex 26

24.34 23.44 22.3523.44

ACCHS-NE6 1:33.78#

Alloway, Grayson 27 Gamber, Charlie 26

Watson, Caden 26 Mowat, Lochlan 29

23.80 23.58 23.2323.17

BWACA-NE7 1:34.43#

Small, Charlie 26 Sperry, Andrew 26

Busch, Adam 27 Poirier, William 26

23.44 23.72 24.1623.11

AACTO-NE8 1:35.31#

Amorin, Jacob 27 Akbulut, Mehmet 26

Zhang, Lucas 28 Sidorov, Mikhail 26

24.14 23.54 24.1023.53

ACRL-NE9 1:35.44#

Lkhagvajargal, Khantushig 28Mbugua, Jae 27

Zambotti, Giacomo C 26 Koh, Hong Joon 27

24.08 24.23 22.5424.59

BLINC-NE10 1:36.34#

Firth, Cameron 29 Thompson, Clark 26

Conway, Teddy 28 Willey, Henry 27

24.23 24.32 23.9623.83

BCCHS-NE11 1:37.78#

Marciante, Alexander 27 Boland, Will 29

Lambe, Owen 28 Gamber, Harry 28

24.15 24.38 24.6324.62

ABEDF-NE12 1:38.08#

Jen, Jayden 29 Sedran, Gregory 27

Homolka, Harvey 28 Favalora, Gabriel 27

25.14 25.00 22.7325.21

BWAYL-NE13 1:38.51#

Guzman, Sebastian 27 Yates, Jon 29

Niimi, Kiyoshi 28 Galalis, Jack 29

25.08 24.23 23.9125.29

CWACA-NE14 x1:40.41#

Lengyel, Michael 27 Kelly, Gavin 27

Mitra, Orion 28 Scarano, Julian 28

24.40 26.51 23.9925.51

BACTO-NE15 1:40.46#

Koh, Brendan 26 Medikurthi, Rithvik 29

Rutkauskas, Rokas 28 Sturman, Takuma 27

25.30 26.92 23.4524.79

ANEWS-NE16 1:41.01

Hu, Yifeng 26 Gao, Zach 27

Wu, Tony 27 Leung, Matthew 28

24.21 25.50 25.3725.93
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CWSTN-NE17 x1:41.04

Kwon, Oh-Joon 28 Tak, James 27

Slater, Adam 26 Belta, Stefan 29

25.46 25.24 25.7324.61

CWAYL-NE18 x1:41.39

Tan, Matthew 26 Oh, Nathan 26

Doyle, John 27 Hopps, Brandon 28

26.69 25.19 25.4124.10

CLINC-NE19 x1:42.67

Murphy, Brendan 28 Hendricks, Myles 28

Mould, Adam 26 John, Adrian 26

24.53 25.39 26.9325.82

CCCHS-NE20 x1:43.75

Mahoney, Finn 29 Cardoso, Deimari 27

Haeni, Nicolas 28 Root, Owen 26

26.14 25.53 26.0126.07

BCRL-NE21 1:44.28

Samuel, Eliot 29 Kim, Eric 27

Alexander-Katz, Lucas 27 Perez Bianciardi, Luca 27

25.00 26.71 25.4427.13

BNEWS-NE22 1:49.62

Wu, Matthew 27 O'Neill, Drew 26

Waizman, Eli 29 Khanduja, Sid 27

28.58 27.60 25.3328.11

CACTO-NE23 x1:52.05

Forsyth, Phineas 28 Forsyth, Danny 26

Chen, Christopher 27 Nair, Rishab 29

30.09 25.77 28.4327.76

CCRL-NE24 x2:00.69

Yuan, Lang 29 Walsh, Jack 29

Sanchez Ferreras, Jaime 27 Temkin, Noam 27

27.96 30.61 30.5631.56

CNEWS-NE25 x2:04.52

Lindsay, Gabe 28 Chin, Brian 26

O'Connell, Killian 27 Leung, Tim 26

30.62 31.51 31.7230.67

AWALT-NE26 2:06.29

Lucente, Matteo 26 Lucero, Camilo 28

Scholes, Clem 27 Laing, Leo 29

26.40 34.63 1:05.26

ABOSL-NE27 2:09.86

Bodhi, Jacob 26 Michaud, Marcus 26

Shi, Alford 29 Nguyen, Adan 27

24.95 31.08 42.7131.12

BBEDF-NE28 2:22.12

Barrett-Parker, Pele 29 Smith, Elliot 28

Gittins, Henry 29 Campbell, Benjamin 29

53.05 30.19 29.2429.64

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Sect Cut: 3:42.67#

Div I State: 3:35.42

Div II State: 3:41.55

'25 Champion: 3:19.81 Acton Boxboro

J. Baxter, E. Shan, J. Yang, A. Lu

DCL Meet Rec: 3:13.91 2022$ Lincoln Sudbury

J. Jung, J. Yao, S. Riordan, K. Pilachowski

DCL Record: 3:07.83 2016! Westford Acad

J. Jung, J. Yao, J. Koravos, K. Pilachowski

AA Consid: 3:07.61%

All American: 3:04.70&

MA State rec: 3:07.83 2016+ Westford Acad

J. Jung, J. Yao, J. Koravos, K. Pilachowski

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALINC-NE1 3:18.67#

Willey, Henry 27 McKenzie, Aiden 26

Jackson, Grant 26 Eaddy, Jack 26

25.33 52.43 51.0123.69

22.92 47.96 22.48 47.27

AWACA-NE2 3:18.86#

Barrett, Jacob 28 Aggarwal, AJ 29

Busch, Adam 27 Gouldson, Aiden 26

24.47 51.09 51.0424.26

24.95 51.48 21.35 45.25

ACCHS-NE3 3:20.70#

Hodges, Andrew 27 Rodgers, Presley 26

Scafidi, Cole 26 Monaghan, Brandon 27

24.28 52.20 50.5123.82

24.00 50.77 21.98 47.22

AWAYL-NE4 3:20.95#

Galalis, Jack 29 Doyle, John 27

Jia, Kevin 26 Kroncke, Luke 27

24.95 51.63 52.4824.40

22.88 48.08 23.05 48.76

AACTO-NE5 3:21.08#

Graia, Omar 27 Shan, Evan 26

Rutkauskas, Rokas 28 Baxter, Jonathan 28

24.46 51.38 50.4723.92

23.88 50.73 22.97 48.50

AWSTN-NE6 3:21.10#

Whitworth, Sam 27 Pettinato, Andrew 26

Lawlor, Aiden 28 Liu, Jerry 26

24.58 51.18 51.5224.16

23.95 50.90 22.43 47.50

BCCHS-NE7 3:29.78#

Gamber, Charlie 26 Gamber, Harry 28

Anderson, Fox 27 Watson, Caden 26

25.11 52.45 54.9926.14

24.35 51.35 23.96 50.99

BACTO-NE8 3:31.49#

Sidorov, Mikhail 26 Song, Quentin 29

Sturman, Takuma 27 Ao, Victor 27

25.38 52.37 55.9025.97

24.88 52.68 23.63 50.54

ANEWS-NE9 3:31.84#

Meng, Matthew 29 Yamakawa, Shohei 28

Yu, Perry 27 Kam, Brady 26

24.65 51.82 54.9126.21

24.47 52.29 24.34 52.82

BWSTN-NE10 3:32.96#

Belta, Stefan 29 Selvig, Massimo 27

Ding, Andy 28 Salyer, Mac 27

25.91 53.65 54.1025.18

25.23 53.53 24.20 51.68

ACRL-NE11 3:33.19#

Mbugua, Jae 27 Zambotti, Ettore C 27

Zambotti, Giacomo C 26 Lkhagvajargal, Khantushig 28

25.62 53.08 52.7325.15

25.67 55.01 24.75 52.37

BWAYL-NE12 3:34.69#

Huang, Michael 29 Tan, Matthew 26

Yates, Jon 29 Foley, Ryan 28

25.69 53.75 52.7325.22

25.96 53.88 25.56 54.33

ABOSL-NE13 3:35.16#

Hemr, Joseph 26 Green Barrios, Lucas 26

Xu, Brian 28 Wang, Kevin 26

25.31 52.40 50.9124.22

25.75 56.20 25.24 55.65

BLINC-NE14 3:37.10#

Larsen, Finn 26 Conway, Teddy 28

Tomala, Oskar 28 Firth, Cameron 29

26.13 54.38 54.0225.26

26.32 55.59 24.85 53.11

BWACA-NE15 3:38.82#

Scarano, Julian 28 Kuruvilla, Jack 29

Malone, Michael 28 Barrett, Ethan 28

25.73 53.76 56.8725.82

25.71 56.24 24.60 51.95

CWAYL-NE16 x3:42.75

Hopps, Brandon 28 Guzman, Sebastian 27

Oh, Nathan 26 Zhang, Kyle 28

26.59 56.05 54.3825.74

26.57 56.80 26.98 55.52

CWSTN-NE17 x3:42.97

Li, Leo 29 Slater, Adam 26

Tak, James 27 Wang, Lucas 29

26.99 56.80 56.0325.51

26.50 54.85 26.49 55.29

CCCHS-NE18 x3:46.27

Waters, Olin 27 Bucci, Luca 26

Burke, Finn 29 Winters, Evan 28

26.54 56.66 1:09.2026.75

15.40 45.28 26.01 55.13

CWACA-NE19 x3:53.55

Kelly, Gavin 27 Lin, Austin 28

Li, Jonathan 28 Vitale, Manny 27

27.13 58.41 56.8126.55

27.85 59.07 28.01 59.26
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ABEDF-NE20 3:55.57

Peplau, Charles 27 Campbell, John 27

Bonneau, Louie 28 Homolka, Harvey 28

29.34 1:01.16 1:00.7728.97

27.31 59.37 26.08 54.27

CLINC-NE21 x3:55.67

Alderman, Jackson 28 Phelps, Charles 28

John, Adrian 26 Mould, Adam 26

26.43 54.24 57.4627.71

17.98 1:07.26 26.59 56.71

BNEWS-NE22 3:56.68

Khanduja, Sid 27 Markman, Leo 26

Wang, Ethan 27 Gao, Zach 27

27.54 56.76 1:01.1928.78

27.44 57.83 28.48 1:00.90

BBOSL-NE23 4:03.18

Rapaport Liang, Lucas 29 Nguyen, Jayden 28

Comeaux, Chase 27 Bodhi, Jacob 26

28.37 1:00.21 1:03.1529.49

28.31 1:00.28 27.91 59.54

CACTO-NE24 x4:08.73

Forsyth, Danny 26 Zhou, Alan 28

Medikurthi, Rithvik 29 Bootwala, Khuzema 29

29.89 1:02.45 1:03.3029.95

28.02 59.72 29.11 1:03.26

BCRL-NE25 4:10.10

Kiraly, Henry 29 Alexander-Katz, Lucas 27

Yuan, Lang 29 Karmon, Wyn 29

28.46 1:00.12 1:01.6827.26

30.83 1:04.07 1:04.23

CNEWS-NE26 x4:14.59

Frenz, Ethan 28 Smaragdis, Aris 29

Lazaro, Mateo 28 Waizman, Eli 29

30.34 1:03.06 1:00.8429.63

29.75 1:04.62 29.70 1:06.07

BBEDF-NE27 4:40.59

Jia, Kangbin 28 Barrett-Parker, Pele 29

Ortiz, Nabiel 26 Silver, Adam 29

31.44 1:07.90 1:12.1533.99

31.85 1:09.50 33.79 1:11.04

AWALT-NE28 4:42.32

Hyndman, Matthew 29 Lucero, Camilo 28

Scholes, Clem 27 Wehr, Alex 28

27.13 57.55 37.98

33.34 1:09.79

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Sect Cut: 1:52.61#

Div I State: 1:48.18

Div II State: 1:49.80

'25 Champion: 1:38.88 Acton Boxboro

A Lu, V. Ao, J. Baxter, O. Graia

DCL Meet Rec: 1:35.42 2021$ Wayland

L. Pralle, J. Xu, J. Shu, A. Abrahamian

DCL Record: 1:34.07 2008! Weston

S. Butts, M. Grant, C. Rossborough, G. Frankel

AA Consid: 1:33.91%

All American: 1:32.13&

MA State rec: 1:34.07 2008+ Weston

S. Butts, M. Grant, C. Rossborough, G. Frankel

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS-NE1 1:38.89#

Monaghan, Brandon 27 Rodgers, Presley 26

Scafidi, Cole 26 Hodges, Andrew 27

25.11 27.57 21.8324.38

AWAYL-NE2 1:38.91#

Ryu, David 26 Lu, Alex 26

Jia, Kevin 26 Kroncke, Luke 27

26.45 27.67 21.2023.59

AWSTN-NE3 1:39.09#

Ziukas-Hansen, Magnus 28 Mehta, Aditya 27

Wang, Lucas 29 Hanser, Hayes 27

26.42 26.55 22.0924.03

AACTO-NE4 1:39.15#

Graia, Omar 27 Ao, Victor 27

Baxter, Jonathan 28 Shan, Evan 26

26.11 27.16 22.9522.93

AWACA-NE5 1:43.07#

Cui, Felix 29 Gao, Aaron 26

Aggarwal, AJ 29 Small, Charlie 26

27.89 27.60 22.9824.60

ANEWS-NE6 1:44.34#

Wu, Tony 27 Kam, Brady 26

Meng, Matthew 29 Yu, Perry 27

28.12 27.26 23.8425.12

ABOSL-NE7 1:44.88#

Hemr, Joseph 26 Yu, William 27

Xu, Brian 28 Wang, Kevin 26

27.83 28.59 22.8825.58

ALINC-NE8 1:44.95#

Tomala, Oskar 28 Alderman, Cooper 28

Firth, Cameron 29 McKenzie, Aiden 26

28.01 29.24 22.6525.05

BACTO-NE9 1:45.14#

Akbulut, Mehmet 26 Zhang, Lucas 28

Geng, Max 28 Amorin, Jacob 27

27.60 28.20 23.5025.84

ACRL-NE10 1:45.75#

Long, Desmond 27 Koh, Hong Joon 27

Zambotti, Giacomo C 26 Lkhagvajargal, Khantushig 28

27.89 27.98 23.2926.59

BWSTN-NE11 1:46.29#

Li, Rex 26 Lawlor, Aiden 28

Ilkei Dibinga, Zoltan 28 Carillo, Nico 26

28.62 30.21 23.1724.29

BWAYL-NE12 1:47.24#

Foley, Ryan 28 Niimi, Kiyoshi 28

Guzman, Sebastian 27 Wong, Russell 26

27.62 30.49 23.6225.51

BWACA-NE13 1:48.03#

Barrett, Ethan 28 Li, Jonathan 28

Malone, Michael 28 Sperry, Andrew 26

28.18 30.36 23.7925.70

ABEDF-NE14 1:49.68#

Jen, Jayden 29 Sedran, Gregory 27

Peplau, Charles 27 Favalora, Gabriel 27

28.60 32.04 22.5926.45

CCCHS-NE15 1:50.23#

Boland, Will 29 Bucci, Luca 26

Winters, Evan 28 Alloway, Grayson 27

27.96 32.68 22.9026.69

BCCHS-NE16 x1:50.32#

Anderson, Fox 27 Haeni, Nicolas 28

Tarashansky, Mark 27 Marciante, Alexander 27

27.92 31.17 23.3827.85

BLINC-NE17 1:53.09

Larsen, Finn 26 Jin, Cary 27

Thompson, Clark 26 Murphy, Brendan 28

27.71 33.01 24.4427.93

CWACA-NE18 x1:53.16

Lengyel, Michael 27 Vitale, Manny 27

Kuruvilla, Jack 29 Poirier, William 26

30.18 32.15 23.9926.84

BNEWS-NE19 1:54.67

Smaragdis, Aris 29 Hu, Yifeng 26

Markman, Leo 26 Leung, Matthew 28

31.15 30.83 24.8927.80

CWSTN-NE20 x1:55.60

Li, Leo 29 Guo, David 26

Dickie, John 29 Ding, Andy 28

32.36 29.41 25.1728.66

CWAYL-NE21 x1:57.45

Oh, Thomas 29 Lee, Ryan 28

Zhang, Kyle 28 Alford, Josh 28

33.28 31.67 25.8626.64

BBOSL-NE22 1:58.16

Veljklovic, Lazar 28 Nguyen, Jayden 28

Green Barrios, Lucas 26 Rapaport Liang, Lucas 29

31.34 34.00 25.5327.29

CLINC-NE23 x2:00.50

Felt, Elliot 29 Ceesay, Sideeq 29

Dimov, Lidor 27 Phelps, Charles 28

33.36 35.33 26.1325.68

BCRL-NE24 2:00.82

Samuel, Eliot 29 Garcia, Eli 29

Kim, Eric 27 Perez Bianciardi, Luca 27

29.21 35.05 25.8730.69
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BBEDF-NE25 2:01.49

Campbell, Benjamin 29 Jia, Kangbin 28

Bonneau, Louie 28 Campbell, John 27

34.06 31.20 26.5729.66

CACTO-NE26 x2:04.22

Iordanescu, Matei 28 Zhou, Alan 28

Joshi, Tej 29 Koh, Brendan 26

34.11 33.56 24.6931.86

CNEWS-NE27 x2:08.74

Lindsay, Gabe 28 Celiktas, Kerem 27

Wang, Ethan 27 Lazaro, Mateo 28

35.15 35.91 23.1134.57

AWALT-NE28 2:14.43

Laing, Leo 29 Hyndman, Matthew 29

Lucente, Matteo 26 Wehr, Alex 28

37.97 36.10 31.8628.50


